Mildenhall College Academy Year 9 Parent Survey Results
Summer 2018-2019

Q1 I understand that my child's year Q2 | feel well informed about the Q3 | am optimistic about my child's Q4 My child is happy at MCA.
group are doing really well at MCA progress my child makes at MCA future success at MCA
Don't know (DK) | 0.00%
Don't Know (DK) 25.68% Don't Know (DK) | 0.00 Don't Know (DK) || 2.63:
Disagree (D) | 135% Disagree () il 5.26% Disagree (D) | 2.63 Disagree (0] f 3.95%
Agree (A) 97% Agree (A) % Agree (A) % Agree (A) 96.05%
Q5 My child feels safe at MCA Q6 My chlild makes good progress at Q7 My child is well looked after at Q8 My child is taught well at MCA
MCA MCA
Don't Know (DK) | 2.63% Don't Know (DK) | 1.33¢
Don't Know (DK) | 1.32% Don't Know (DK) | 0.00%
' Di D) .
Disagree (D] | 0.00% Disagree (D) | 1.32% Disagree (D) || 3.95% isagree (0) J§ 4.00
Agree (A) 97.37% Agree (A) 97.37% Agree (A) 96.05% Agree (A) %
Q9 M.y child genera:\; rec:lv{es Q10 Thls.IAcademy;I?a:es s:re its Q11 This Academy deals effectively Q12 This Academy is well led and
appropriate homework for their age pupils are well behave with bullying managed
Don't Know (DK) 5.26% Don't Know (DK) 9.33% Don't Know (DK) 2237 Don't Know (DK) .00%
Disagree (D) 6.58% Disagree (D) 6.67% Disagree (D) 11.84% Disagree (D) 1.33
Agree (A) 8.16% Agree (A) 84.00% Agree (A) 65.79% Agree (A) 6.67%
Q11 This Academy deals effectively Q12 This Academy is well led and Q13 This Academy responds well to Q14 | would recommend this
with bullying managed any concerns | raise academy to another parent.
Don't Know (DK) 22.37° Don't Know (DK) .00% Don't Know (DK) 10.67% Don't Know (DK) | 0.00%
Disagree (D) 11.84% Disagree (D) | 1.33% Disagree (D) 4.00% Disagree (D) | 1.32%
Agree (A) 65.79% Agree (A) 6.67% Agree (A) 5.33% Agree (A)

Q15 | am happy with the
communication | receive
from the Academy

Don't Know (DK) | 1.32

Disagree (D) 3.9

Agree (A) %

98.68%




